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Prüfungsergebnisse, den Wurfvätern zugeordnet

Derby 2014 * GP 1P 2P 3P OP M

0682/04 Alf vom Schwanseer Teich 1 1
1209/06 Anton  Rothenuffeln 1 17 11 3 2 1
0147/07 Aras KS vom Hengstberg 9 6 2 1 1
1365/09 Artus von der Riverfields 4 3 1
0330/07 Artus KS von der Innschleife 4 4
1231/09 Atilla vom Dakota 7 6 1 1
1213/05 Baron vom Hege-Hof 1 1
9011/11 Basko KS von der Zista 2 2
0924/04 Bellevue KS vom Hege-Haus 2 1 1
0358/09 Bill  Contiomagus 1 7 7
1150/10 Blitz KS vom Mühlenkamp 3 3
1331/06 Calle vom Hinschen-Hof 4 3 1
0174/11 Campo II KS vom Alberthain 4 3 1
0821/06 Cantos von der Röderaue 4 3 1
1115/05 Cavallo von Burg Mülheim 1 7 7
0517/08 Ciro II vom Dinkelhof 7 7 2
0644/06 Clay vom Hirschgraben 2 2
0084/05 Cole vom Gänsehimmel 2 1 1
9007/07 Conan KS  Seehof 1 1
1156/10 Dag vom Schloßgraben 1 10 7 1 1 1
0006/12 Darko KS vom Klepelshagener Forst 1 7 7 1
0540/08 Darwin KS vom Hege-Hof 5 5
1125/07 David KS von der Hansaburg 17 12 2 2 1 1
1310/09 Dexter KS von der Königsleite 12 9 1 2
0009/12 Don vom Klepelshagener Forst 5 5
0259/08 Donner KS  Rothenuffeln 1 12 12
1443/08 Dragon KS vom Entenpfuhler Forst 12 7 3 1 1 1
0427/05 Duro von der Elbaue 9 8 1
0427/07 Eddie KS vom Riverwoods 1 1
1285/07 Eddy vom Otterbach 5 5 1
0052/10 Enzo von Kings Crossing 1 5 4 1
1008/09 Eric vom Westenholzer Bruch 1 9 7 2 1
1060/05 Erko  Engholms 1 1
1172/10 Etzel vom Thüringer Zipfel 1 14 12 2 1
1014/09 Ex KS von der Ottensteiner Burg 4 4
0879/08 Farmer vom Hinschen-Hof 2 1 1
0261/09 Faros KS aus dem Königswald 1 3 3
0200/09 Fino  Silesia 1 1
0572/09 Gallus  Rothenuffeln 2 2
9003/12 Gibb KS  Seehof 13 11 1 1
0148/09 Grando vom Roten Berg 2 17 12 3 2
0820/09 Hermes von der Himmelsleiter 5 5
0589/08 Ilex II KS von Neuarenberg 15 11 2 2 1
0493/09 Ilox vom Hinschen-Hof 3 1 2
0549/11 Indy von Kings Crossing 4 1 1 1 1
0354/02 Inka vom Riverwoods 4 4
0495/09 Ivo vom Hinschen-Hof 4 4
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0863/06 Ivo KS vom Theelshof 2 11 9 2
0827/11 Jasper aus dem Königswald 5 5
0416/10 Joker vom Gänsehimmel 1 1
0165/11 Junus KS von der Himmelsleiter 1 1
0995/06 Jupp vom Theelshof 3 2 1 2
0809/09 Justus vom Degenberg 3 2 1
1032/07 Justus vom Salzberg 1 3 2 1
0071/07 Male KS vom Delme Horst 2 9 8 1 2
1192/08 Matt KS vom Riverwoods 3 2 1
0701/02 Maximus vom Meynautal 1 1
1246/08 Milan von der Fuchskaute 7 6 1
1027/07 Nero KS vom Mausberg 1 13 13 1
3029/12 Nox z Bilice 1 1
0623/05 Odin  Pöttmes 5 5
0323/09 Olex II KS von Neuarenberg 1 22 19 2 1
0625/05 Oliver KS  Pöttmes 1 8 8
0010/11 Orlando vom Entenpfuhler Forst 1 1
0339/10 Oscar KS vom Theelshof 8 8
0984/10 Pacco vom Theelshof 8 5 2 1 1
1285/08 Pasko KS vom Mausberg 1 5 3 1 1 1
0488/07 Paul KS vom Niemen 1 2 2
0447/08 Pax vom Isenseer Kajedeich 1 1
0493/07 Plato KS vom Niemen 14 11 3
0987/10 Prinz KS vom Theelshof 2 1 1
0882/09 Quentos von der Madlage 12 10 2
0847/04 Rocko KS vom Alberthain 4 3 1
0081/04 Rocky KS von Neuarenberg 1 3 3
0663/10 Rocky KS vom Schnepfenstrich 12 9 2 1
9003/03 Rolf KS  Birkenwald 1 1
0906/09 Sam vom Delme Horst 16 14 1 1
0481/09 Scout KS vom Riverwoods 3 22 19 2 1 2
0621/11 Skip vom Entenpfuhler Forst 5 4 1
0976/08 Sokrates von der stolzen Au 4 4 1
0886/05 Tasco vom Osterberg 1 15 11 3 1 2
0503/06 Titan vom Thüringer Zipfel 2 8 7 1
0814/07 Tobi KS vom Gleistal 1 1
0664/04 Treff KS  Rothenuffeln 1 10 9 1
0946/04 Troll vom Sauwerder 1 3 3
9008/11 Utz KS von Göttlesbrunnerhof 5 5
1138/11 Venus KS von Neuarenberg 8 35 30 2 3
0215/05 Vincent von Neuarenberg 10 7 2 1
1221/05 Vito vom Osterberg 2 1 1
0875/03 Vitus KS vom Dinkelhof 5 5 1
0701/05 Whisky von Neuarenberg 1 1
0697/09 Xeros vom Sauwerder 1 7 5 2
0930/10 Xray II vom Riverwoods 19 18 1
1076/07 Yankee KS vom Moosbach 2 15 14 1
0535/07 Yanosch KS vom Osterberg 3 3
0944/10 Yen vom Nordhof 1 10 6 2 1 1 2
1198/07 Zeno vom Moosbach 13 7 4 2
1167/06 Zunder vom Wittekind 2 2
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Prüfungsergebnisse, den Wurfvätern zugeordnet

Solms 2014 * GP 1P 2P 3P OP M

0682/04 Alf vom Schwanseer Teich 1 1
1209/06 Anton  Rothenuffeln 3 3
1365/09 Artus von der Riverfields 2 1 1
0330/07 Artus KS von der Innschleife 4 4
1231/09 Atilla vom Dakota 3 2 1
0358/09 Bill  Contiomagus 1 1
1150/10 Blitz KS vom Mühlenkamp 1 1
1331/06 Calle vom Hinschen-Hof 1 1
0174/11 Campo II KS vom Alberthain 2 2
0821/06 Cantos von der Röderaue 3 3
0843/10 Carlo vom Rutenberg 1 1
1115/05 Cavallo von Burg Mülheim 2 1 1
0517/08 Ciro II vom Dinkelhof 5 4 1
9007/07 Conan KS  Seehof 1 1
1156/10 Dag vom Schloßgraben 3 2 1
0006/12 Darko KS vom Klepelshagener Forst 1 7 4 1 2 1
0540/08 Darwin KS vom Hege-Hof 3 1 1 1
1125/07 David KS von der Hansaburg 8 6 1 1
1310/09 Dexter KS von der Königsleite 7 3 2 2
1126/07 Dingo von der Hansaburg 1 1
0964/11 Dolf vom Adlerberg 1 1
9003/09 Donan KS  Seehof 1 1
0259/08 Donner KS  Rothenuffeln 9 6 1 2
1443/08 Dragon KS vom Entenpfuhler Forst 9 6 2 1
0427/05 Duro von der Elbaue 5 3 2
0427/07 Eddie KS vom Riverwoods 1 1
1285/07 Eddy vom Otterbach 2 2
1008/09 Eric vom Westenholzer Bruch 7 3 1 1 2
1172/10 Etzel vom Thüringer Zipfel 8 6 1 1
1014/09 Ex KS von der Ottensteiner Burg 4 2 2
0261/09 Faros KS aus dem Königswald 3 2 1
0200/09 Fino  Silesia 1 1
1205/08 Franki vom Sparta-Gr 2 2
0572/09 Gallus  Rothenuffeln 1 1
9003/12 Gibb KS  Seehof 14 9 1 2 2
0148/09 Grando vom Roten Berg 12 8 1 1 2
0780/09 Hektor vom Sparta-Gr 2 1 1
0820/09 Hermes von der Himmelsleiter 3 3
0589/08 Ilex II KS von Neuarenberg 6 5 1
0493/09 Ilox vom Hinschen-Hof 2 1 1
0549/11 Indy von Kings Crossing 1 1 1
9002/14 Iru de el Valle de Carranza 2 2
0495/09 Ivo vom Hinschen-Hof 1 1
0863/06 Ivo KS vom Theelshof 5 4 1
0827/11 Jasper aus dem Königswald 4 3 1
0165/11 Junus KS von der Himmelsleiter 2 1 1
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0995/06 Jupp vom Theelshof 4 3 1 2
0809/09 Justus vom Degenberg 3 1 2
1032/07 Justus vom Salzberg 1 1
0071/07 Male KS vom Delme Horst 5 3 2 2
1192/08 Matt KS vom Riverwoods 1 1
1246/08 Milan von der Fuchskaute 4 2 2
1027/07 Nero KS vom Mausberg 6 6
0692/11 Nick KS vom Hegemal 1 1
3029/12 Nox z Bilice 1 1
0623/05 Odin  Pöttmes 1 1
0323/09 Olex II KS von Neuarenberg 14 12 2 2
0625/05 Oliver KS  Pöttmes 2 2
0339/10 Oscar KS vom Theelshof 2 2
0984/10 Pacco vom Theelshof 3 2 1
1285/08 Pasko KS vom Mausberg 3 1 1 1
0488/07 Paul KS vom Niemen 1 1
0493/07 Plato KS vom Niemen 8 8
0882/09 Quentos von der Madlage 7 4 1 2
0847/04 Rocko KS vom Alberthain 1 1
0081/04 Rocky KS von Neuarenberg 2 2
0663/10 Rocky KS vom Schnepfenstrich 1 9 5 1 3
0906/09 Sam vom Delme Horst 16 13 1 2
0481/09 Scout KS vom Riverwoods 15 10 2 1 2 1
0621/11 Skip vom Entenpfuhler Forst 1 1
0976/08 Sokrates von der stolzen Au 1 1
0886/05 Tasco vom Osterberg 7 5 2
0503/06 Titan vom Thüringer Zipfel 2 5 4 1
0814/07 Tobi KS vom Gleistal 1 1
0664/04 Treff KS  Rothenuffeln 6 6
0946/04 Troll vom Sauwerder 3 1 2
9008/11 Utz KS von Göttlesbrunnerhof 4 4
1138/11 Venus KS von Neuarenberg 2 29 20 2 2 5
0215/05 Vincent von Neuarenberg 7 6 1
0875/03 Vitus KS vom Dinkelhof 3 2 1
0697/09 Xeros vom Sauwerder 6 3 1 2
0930/10 Xray II vom Riverwoods 1 1
1076/07 Yankee KS vom Moosbach 4 3 1
0535/07 Yanosch KS vom Osterberg 2 2
0944/10 Yen vom Nordhof 5 3 1 1
1198/07 Zeno vom Moosbach 4 1 3
1167/06 Zunder vom Wittekind 4 3 1


